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	Journal 
	h_index
	g_index
	m_index
	TC
	NP
	PY_start

	CLINICAL CANCER RESEARCH
	49
	85
	4.455
	8032
	154
	2013

	ANNALS OF ONCOLOGY
	48
	66
	4.8
	8119
	66
	2014

	ONCOTARGET
	35
	53
	3.889
	3226
	79
	2015

	JOURNAL OF THORACIC ONCOLOGY
	30
	40
	3.333
	3064
	40
	2015

	CANCER DISCOVERY
	26
	30
	2.364
	6104
	30
	2013

	SCIENTIFIC REPORTS
	25
	42
	2.273
	2096
	89
	2013

	MOLECULAR ONCOLOGY
	24
	41
	2.4
	1852
	65
	2014

	CANCERS
	23
	31
	2.3
	2623
	280
	2014

	NATURE COMMUNICATIONS
	23
	31
	2.556
	3061
	31
	2015

	PLOS ONE
	23
	46
	2.091
	2215
	65
	2013



